
 Job Leads of the Week for  

March 03, 2025 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567 (419) 337-9215 

1 

FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Engineer 
Highway Worker 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Highway-Worker-416 

Roadway Maintenance Engineer  
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Roadway-Maintenan-408 

 

Fulton County Job & Family Services 
Child Support Case Manger 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Job-Family-

Services-Child--415 

 

Fulton County Veterans Office  
Assistant County Veteran Service Officer or Benefit Counselor 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Veterans-

Service-Office-As-414 

Position Description: County Veterans Service Officer/Director OR Office Manager 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=County-Veterans-Service-

OfficerDirector--413 

 

DELTA 
Pike Delta York Local Schools 
High School Agriculture Teacher 

https://aghires.com/career/294933/high-school-agriculture-teacher-in-ohio-delta 

School Psychologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5006136 

High School STEM/ Career Tech Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5006244 

 

Delta Community Market 
Meat Cutter / Manager Full Time 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/meat-cuttermanager-full-time-

delta/23B404112EBE44FDAAE93D09ACF61756/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Store Management 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/store-management-

delta/B4E77479048C41EE9E8040C218B36EB5/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Meat Cutter - Part Time 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/meat-cutter-part-time-

delta/C174F547870145DBB252CA00E88D0A6B/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Clerk – Full Time 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/clerk-full-time-

delta/EC369D7C8D3F403EB96091F84AB66B6A/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Cashier – Part Time 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/cashier-part-time-

delta/DBA9C6597D5B44C5929C79A95DE4337D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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Department of Labor and Economic Opportunity 
Farmworkers, Nursery, and Greenhouse 

https://jobs.mitalent.org/job-seeker/job-details/JobCode/279488283 

 

Dollar General 
Sales Associate Lead – FT 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-lead-ft-51170875 

Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-51170822 

Store Non-Perishable Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-non-perishable-manager-dgpp-51170883 

Store Perishable Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-perishable-manager-dgpp-51170839 

Asst Store Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-asst-store-manager-dgpp-51170820 

 

EDW C Levy Co 
Safety Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284120116&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6416691125&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

eAM Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284035076 

Plant Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283965793&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6415443917&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

LYONS 
Dollar General 
Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-51171697 

Store Perishable Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-perishable-manager-dgpp-51171707 

Store Non-Perishable Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-non-perishable-manager-dgpp-51171690 

Asst Store Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-asst-store-manager-dgpp-51171733 

Sales Associate Lead – PT 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-lead-pt-51171691 
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METAMORA 
Parker Hannifin Corp. 
Shipping/ Receiving Flex Tech  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285049620&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6432838867&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Filter Assembler (3rd) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284723260&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6428021911&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Intern Supply Chain 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284632673&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6426534816&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Filter Assembly (1st Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283140293&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6399413216&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Manufacturing Engineering, Other 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283077134&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6398424926&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Manufacturing Engineer 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/10680211/Manufacturing-Engineer-Ohio-Metamora 

 
Evergreen Local School District 
Gifted Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284992052&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431339754&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assistant Band Director / Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284992024&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431339647&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

High School Math Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284991709&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431339724&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Food Service Worker – Cook  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284991332&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431318262&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Cook  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4966015 

District Psychologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4949835 

High School Advanced Math Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4949828 

 

SWANTON 
Ohio Turnpike Infrastructure Commission 
Patrol Clerk 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/11597546/Patrol-Clerk-Ohio-Swanton 

 

Speedway 
Store Crew 

https://careers.7-eleven.com/job/swanton/store-crew/45445/78024492560 
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Swanton Local School District  
Middle School Physical Education Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5003866 

Long Term Middle School Math Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4994115 

 
Fifth Third Bank 
Personal Banker Associate I 

https://fifththird.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/53careers/job/Swanton-OH/Personal-Banker-Associate-I_R56639 

Retail Personal Banker II 

https://fifththird.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/53careers/job/Swanton-OH/Retail-Personal-Banker--II_R56366 

 

Worldwide Flight Services 
Air Logistics Warehouse Associate – TOL Exp 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton%2C-Toledo-Air-Logisitics-Warehouse-Associate-TOL-Exp-Ohio/1265512500/ 

Manager On Duty Air Logistics 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/swanton%2C-Ohio-Manager-on-Duty-Air-Logisitics-TOL-Express-Ohio/1254917500/ 

 

Department of Homeland Security 
Supervisory Transportation Security Officer 

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/832114400 

 

Clean Team 
Weekday and Weekend Cleaners Needed 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3658229 

 

Kroger 
Cashier 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57199 

Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57177 

Online Grocery Pick-up   Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57158 

Bakery / Deli Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57099 

 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/45544 

Pharmacy/Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/88727 

 

Mercy Health  
Medical Assistant 

https://easyservice.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/MercyHealthCareers/job/Swanton-OH/Medical-Assistant--MA----Swanton-

Primary-Care_R227664 

 

Bauer Lawn Maintenance Inc.  
Landscape Laborer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284992123&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431339729&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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WAUSEON 
O’Reilly Automotive 
Parts Specialist 

https://careers.oreillyauto.com/us/en/job/R106010/Parts-Specialist 

 

Cost Cutters 
Hair Stylist 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Hair-stylist,9479089.html 

Stylist in Training/ Apprentice Stylist 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Stylist-in-training-apprentice-stylist,9479150.html 

 

Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Anticipated Maintenance Assistant 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285713359&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6450375333&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

High School Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285601327&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6446300515&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Tractor Supply Company  
Team Member 

https://www.tractorsupply.careers/job/Wauseon-%28700Th-Store%29-Team-Member-OH-43567/1265487000/ 

 

Walmart 
Independent Optometrist 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/WD1965371-independent-optometrist-walmart 

Apparel Team Supervisor 

https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/apparel-team-

supervisor/B7F7D4AB60EA4E348ED07C6156C3F8B8/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

OneMain Financial 
Loan Sales Specialist 

https://myhrhome.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/OneMainCareers/job/Wauseon-OH/Personal-Loan-Spec_R2412-44238 

 

AutoZone, Inc 
Commercial Sales Manager 

https://autozone.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/commercial-sales-

manager/89C6753E819A4BBF96B1A4E9155EBD7D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Fulton Industries LLC 
Tool and Die Maker Apprenticeship 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285463144&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6444622573&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Chief Supermarket 
Meat Cutter / Manager – Full Time 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/meat-cuttermanager-full-time-

wauseon/43FCA5EDF2084412AE1CB54C020306A8/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Store Management   

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/store-management-

wauseon/420A93687A4045458615458DA43C9C46/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Clerk –Full Time  

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/clerk-full-time-

wauseon/F262E5DCA33A4FDA8C262A41DAE7AC2E/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Meat Cutter  - Part Time 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/meat-cutter-part-time-

wauseon/E4B909790AA64B0D92B5F3E11D308A53/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Cashier – Part time 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/cashier-part-time-

wauseon/102714E99A83413E9D8E9543A0F4CEA8/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Conagra Brands 
Production Supervisor 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Production-Supervisor_Req-031635-1 

3rd Shift Sanitation Operator 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Sanitation-

Operator_Req-032248 

3rd Shift Sanitation Working Foreman – Vienna 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Sanitation-Working-

Foreman---Vienna_Req-032247 

2nd Shift Quality Lab Technician 

https://jobs.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/Search.aspx?sort=date&pg=2&cnme=Archbold&sid=68&rad=1&rad_units=miles 

3rd Shift Production Associates  

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Production-

Associates_Req-032250 

3rd Shift Facilities / Utilities Technician 

https://www.careersinfood.com/3rd-shift-facilitiesutilities-technician-job-1742090.htm 

2nd Shift – Maintenance Technician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift---Maintenance-

Technician_Req-032203 

Senior Human Resource Generalist 

https://www.careersinfood.com/senior-human-resource-generalist-job-1738874.htm 

Financial Analyst, Plant Finance 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Financial-Analyst--Plant-Finance_Req-

031891 

 

Circle K 
Internal Manager in Training 

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705632-Archbold-OH/Internal-Manager-in-

Training_R487781 
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Bill-Jax Haulotte  
Fabrication 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285827758&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6453079626&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fairlawn Haven  
Housekeeping/Laundry Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285839686&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6453340125&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Activities Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285840988&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6453331615&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Sous Chef (Full Time) 

https://culinaryagents.com/jobs/611191-SOUS-CHEF-%2528FULL-TIME%2529 

 

Four County Career Center 
School Library Media Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285767203&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6452196915&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Career Assessment Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285766929&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6452196942&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Automotive Technologies/Industrial Agriculture Instructor 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5000743 

 

Sauder Woodworking Co.  
Power Plant Technician 

https://oilandgasjobsearch.com/jobs/other-jobs/1055743 

Transportation Planner 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285110120&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6434830141&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

2025 Summer Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285705788&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6449955756&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
Administrative Assistant – Risk / Internal Audit 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3061451 

 

Northwest State Community College  
Training & Equipment Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285016156&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431684234&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assistant-Food Server 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285205631&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6438380814&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Terry Henricks Ford 
Lube Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285273745&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6440477644&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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